
Expenditure and Bank Rec. 2023/24 Mollington Parish Council

EXPENDITURE DATE CHQ TOTAL VAT
INSURANC

E
GRASS SUBS SALARY AUDIT

Village 

Mtce

Play area 

equipment
Play Areas

TREES 

HEDGE
DOG BINS

Print Post 

Stationary
IT /Website PLAY INSP Election

Transport / 

Traffic
Admin/Other

CDC 25/04/2023 715 114.00 19.00 95.00 

C J Summers 26/04/2023 716 103.20 17.20 86.00 

C J Summers 26/04/2023 717 14.95 2.49 12.46 

E Anstee 25/04/2023 718 75.00 75.00 

Thomas Fox 16/05/2023 719 647.20 107.86 539.34 

Thomas Fox Coronation cut 16/05/2023 720 446.40 74.40 372.00 

Proludic 16/05/2023 721 2,885.59 480.94 2,404.65 

Thomas Fox 07/06/2023 722 647.20 107.86 539.34 

Gallagher Insurance 07/06/2023 723 650.99 650.99 

CDC Election Expenses 07/06/2023 724 100.00 100.00 

Clerk Salary 22/06/2023 725 702.30 624.30 78.00 

HMRC 22/06/2023 726 156.00 156.00 

Thomas Fox 25/07/2023 727 647.20 107.86 539.34 

DM Payroll Services 25/07/2023 728 50.00 50.00 

Vision ICT Website 22/08/2023 729 182.86 30.48 152.38 

Thomas Fox 22/08/2023 730 647.20 107.86 539.34 

Playsafety Ltd 22/08/2023 731 192.60 32.10 160.50 

Thomas Fox 19/09/2023 732 647.20 107.86 539.34 

HMRC 19/09/2023 733 156.00 156.00 

Clerk Salary 19/09/2023 734 702.30 624.30 78.00 

Thomas Fox 31/10/2023 735 970.80 161.79 809.01 

CDC Dog Bins 31/10/2023 736 334.62 55.77 278.85 

Thomas Fox 31/10/2023 737 323.60 53.93 269.67 

L Haynes Barriers Direct 28/11/2023 738 72.44 12.07 60.37 

SLCC 28/11/2023 739 105.00 105.00 

Texprep Moll Matters 28/11/2023 740 88.30 88.30 

DM Payroll Services 20/12/2023 741 50.00 50.00 

HMRC 20/12/2023 742 156.00 156.00 

Clerk Salary 20/12/2023 743 702.30 624.30 78.00 

Thomas Fox 23/01/2024 744 1,152.84 192.14 960.70 

Thomas Fox reissued 684 23/01/2024 745 

Thomas Fox reissued 720 23/01/2024 746 

D Sullivan HeartSafe 06/03/2024 747 143.95 22.50 121.45 

OALC 07/03/2024 748 168.00 28.00 140.00 

Clerk Salary 26/03/2024 749 702.10 624.10 78.00 

HMRC 26/03/2024 750 156.20 156.20 

KallKwik 26/03/2024 751 85.00 85.00 

- 

- 

Insert extra lines here

TOTAL (Excl VAT) 13,257.23 650.99 4,147.38 245.00 3,121.20 75.00 181.82 2,404.65 - 960.70 373.85 271.76 152.38 160.50 100.00 - 412.00 

TOTAL (Incl VAT) 14,979.34 1,722.11 650.99 4,147.38 245.00 3,121.20 75.00 181.82 - 960.70 373.85 271.76 152.38 160.50 100.00 - 412.00 

VAT 1,722.11 

BANK RECONCILIATION

Balance at 31 March 2022 16,645.68 

y/e outstanding chqs (144.00) As at 31st March 2023

y/e outstanding bankings - 

Debits (-) (14,979.34) Expenditure

Credits (+) 15,576.32 Income

Expected Balance 17,098.66 

Unpaid cheques prior year (Outstanding@Y/E)

Unpaid cheques in current year (per above)

- 

Income in transit

Anticipated Bank Balance 17,098.66 

Actual Bank Balance 17,098.66 

As at 30/1/24 sheet no. 229

Variance - 


